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GESAMT (m²)

172,28 m²
124,19 m²

228,00 m²

524,47 m²

ca.2,61 m RH
ca.2,61-5,53 m RH

ca.2,53-2,59 m RH

Raumhöhen:
Oberkante Fertigfußboden bis
Unterkante Rohdecke

Annahme:
17cm Fußbodenaufbau
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____________________________________________________

GESAMT (m²)

172,28 m²
124,19 m²

228,00 m²

524,47 m²

ca.2,61 m RH
ca.2,61-5,53 m RH

ca.2,53-2,59 m RH

Raumhöhen:
Oberkante Fertigfußboden bis
Unterkante Rohdecke

Annahme:
17cm Fußbodenaufbau
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